Skin Care

FACIAL

Curve Signature Facial

Face Mask

Mini Facial

Vitamin “C” with whitening
Anti-acne facial

Anti-ageing facial
Anti-pigmentation and blemishes

BODY MASSAGE Duration/min.
Curve Signature Massage 60/90

Quick De-stress Massage 20/30

Hand Massage 20

Foot Massage 20

Relax & Restore Aromatherapy 60/90
Personalised Massage 60/90

Make Up

Simple Make-Up
Day Make-up
Evening Make-up
Bridal Make-up

Price, AED
350
100
200
300
400
400
400

350/420
80/120
50

70
250/320
280/320

250
350
450
950

THE LITTLE CURVE BEAUTY SALON (AGE 12 & BELOW)

HAIR SERVICES
Cut only

Hair wash

Blow dry

NAIL CARE

The Little Mani

The Little Pedi

Mini Shape & Polish
Mini Polish Change

Price, AED (starting from)
50
30
50

40
50
50
40
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nail, hair & beauty salon

Beautiful!

Make Yourself a Priority

Today!

Pamper yourself with services that relax your mind & body.
We are here to enhance your best features and bring out the

natural beauty within you. “The Best Curve on
your Body is your

Smile”



Halir
CURVE STYLING
Hair Cut

Hair Trimming
French Cut

Blow dry

Styling Basic
Styling Professional
Hair Wash

Curls Up

CURVE COLORING
Root Color

Front Root Color
Hair Coloring
Highlights / Full Head
Highlights / Half Head
Hair Mask/Qil
Keratin Treatment

HAIR EXTENSIONS

Hair Extensions (by glue)
Hair Extensions (by sticker)
Hair Extensions removal

HAIR LENGTHS

SIM/L/VL
SIM/LIVL
SIM/L

SIM/LIVL
SIM/L/VL
SIM/L/VL
SIM/L/VL
SIM/L/vL

PRICE - AED (starting from)
120

100

35
100/120/150/180
150/200/250/300
250/300/350

50

50+

180

110
220/350/450/600
450/500/550/680
350/400/450/480
100/120/150/180
800/1000/1300/1500

25
35
10

Nails

EXPRESS

Manicure and Pedicure
Manicure

Pedicure

NAIL CARE

Curve Manicure & Pedicure
Curve Manicure

Curve Pedicure

SPA RITUAL

Curve Signature Manicure & Pedicure
Curve Signature Manicure

Curve Signature Pedicure

ADD- ON CHAIR TREATMENTS
Callus treatment

Reviving Leg Gel

Heel Reviver

Thermasoft Therapy

CURVE SHAPE & POLISH
Polish Change

Polish Change (Classic)

Polish Change (French)
Gelish Palish Change (Classic)
Gelish Palish Change (French])

Price, AED
100

60

75

160
80
100

250
110
180

50

90
90
70

35
45
60
70

Nails

HARMONY GELISH

Manicure & Pedicure Gelish Polish (Classic)
Manicure & Pedicure Gelish Polish (French)
Manicure Gelish Polish (Classic)

Manicure Gelish Polish (French)

Pedicure Gelish Palish (Classic)

Pedicure Gelish Polish (French)

Gelish Removal

NAIL ART PAINT

Simple Nail Design (per nail)
One Stroke Design (per nail)
3D Nail Art Design (per nail)
Simple Nail Art Paint Design
One Stroke Design

3D Nail Art Design

GEL/ACRYLIC

Full Set (Natural)

Full Set (French)

Overlay (Natural)

Overlay (French)

Overlay Refill

Acrylic/ Gel refill

Single Tip

Enhancement Removal
Enhancement Removal (per nail)

Price, AED
250
270
120
140
140
160

30

15
20
25
150
180
200

330
350
250
280
190
250
35
150
25

Waxing
CURVE BODY WAXING / THREADING
Upper Lip

Chin

Eyebrows

Full Face without Eyebrows
Full Face w Eyebrows

Back Neck

Forehead

Full Arm

Half Arm

Under Arm

Full Leg

Half Leg

Bikini Line

Brazilian (half)

Brazilian (full)

Buttocks

Back / Chest (Full)

Full Body

GROOMING

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyelashes Extention (Full)
Eyelashes Extention (Half)
Infill After One Week

Infill After Two Weeks
Infill After Three Weeks
Removal

Price, AED
20
30
40
80
120
40
30
70
50
40
100
60
40
80
100
40
80
400

70
50

180
150
180
280
100



