#### Skin Care

FACIAL	Price, AED
Curve Signature Facial	350
Face Mask	100
Mini Facial	200
Vitamin "C" with whitening	300
Anti-acne facial	400
Anti-ageing facial	400
Anti-pigmentation and blemishes	400

BODY MASSAGE	Duration/min.	
Curve Signature Massage	60/90	350/420
Quick De-stress Massage	20/30	80/120
Hand Massage	20	50
Foot Massage	20	70
Relax & Restore Aromatherapy	60/90	250/320
Personalised Massage	60/90	280/320

N/	2	ke	ш	$\bigcirc$
I * I		7C	U	$\cup$

Simple Make-Up		250
Day Make-up		350
vening Make-up		450
Bridal Make-up		950

#### THE LITTLE CURVE BEAUTY SALON (AGE 12 & BELOW)

HAIR SERVICES Cut only Hair wash Blow dry	Price, AED (Starting from) 50 30 50
NAIL CARE	
The Little Mani	40
The Little Pedi	50
Mini Shape & Polish	50
Mini Polish Change	40

#### BURJUMAN CENTRE - LEVEL S2



#### BURJUMAN

Tel: + 971 4 355 37 88

W curvebeautysalon.com

ırvebeautysalon.com

vebeautysalondubai

curvesalon

# You Bare Beautiful! Make Yourself a Priority

Pamper yourself with services that relax your mind & body.
We are here to enhance your best features and bring out the natural beauty within you.

"The Best Curve on your Body is your Smile"



## Hair

CURVE STYLING Hair Cut Hair Trimming French Cut Blow dry Styling Basic Styling Professional Hair Wash Curls Up	S/M/L/VL S/M/L/VL S/M/L	PRICE - AED (Starting from) 120 100 35 100/120/150/180 150/200/250/300 250/300/350 50
CURVE COLORING Root Color Front Root Color Hair Coloring Highlights / Full Head Highlights / Half Head Hair Mask/Oil Keratin Treatment	S/M/L/VL S/M/L/VL S/M/L/VL S/M/L/VL S/M/L/VL	180 110 220/350/450/600 450/500/550/680 350/400/450/480 100/120/150/180 800/1000/1300/1500
HAIR EXTENSIONS Hair Extensions (by glue) Hair Extensions (by sticker) Hair Extensions removal		25 35 10

## Nails

PRESS nricure and Pedicure nricure dicure	Price, AED 100 60 75
IL CARE  rve Manicure & Pedicure  rve Manicure  rve Pedicure	160 80 100
A RITUAL  rve Signature Manicure & Pedicure  rve Signature Manicure  rve Signature Pedicure	250 110
D- ON CHAIR TREATMENTS  lus treatment  viving Leg Gel el Reviver	50 90
ermasoft Therapy  RVE SHAPE & POLISH ish Change	70
ish Change (Classic) ish Change (French) ish Polish Change (Classic) ish Polish Change (French)	35 45 60 70

## Nails

HARMONY GELISH  Manicure & Pedicure Gelish Polish (Classic)  Manicure & Pedicure Gelish Polish (French)  Manicure Gelish Polish (Classic)  Manicure Gelish Polish (French)  Pedicure Gelish Polish (Classic)  Pedicure Gelish Polish (French)  Gelish Removal	Price, AED 250 270 120 140 140 160 30
NAIL ART PAINT Simple Nail Design (per nail) One Stroke Design (per nail) 3D Nail Art Design (per nail) Simple Nail Art Paint Design One Stroke Design 3D Nail Art Design	15 20 25 150 180 200
GEL/ACRYLIC Full Set (Natural) Full Set (French) Overlay (Natural) Overlay (French) Overlay Refill Acrylic/Gel refill Single Tip Enhancement Removal Enhancement Removal (per nail)	330 350 250 280 190 250 35 150 25

## Waxing

RVE BODY WAXING / THREADING	Price, AED
oer Lip	20
ı	30
brows	40
Face without Eyebrows	90
Face w Eyebrows	120
k Neck	40
ehead	30
Arm	70
f Arm	50
der Arm	40
Leg	100
f Leg	60
ni Line	40
zilian (half)	80
zilian (full)	100
tocks	40
k / Chest (Full)	80
Body	400

#### GROOMIN

prow Tint	70
ash Tint	50
ashes Extention (Full)	350
ashes Extention (Half)	180
After One Week	150
After Two Weeks	180
After Three Weeks	280
noval	100